
$325,000 - 6005 Aubrey Lee Ln, CRESTVIEW
MLS® #948372

$325,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,911 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

KUYKENDALL EST, CRESTVIEW, FL

Welcome to 6005 Aubrey Lee Ln! Located In
N. Crestview, This 4BR | 2BA Home Features
A Split Floor Plan With An Open Living
Concept. The Kitchen Comes Equipped With
Granite Countertops, Sleek Black Appliances,
Breakfast Bar & Spacious Pantry. From The
Kitchen Is An Indoor Laundry Room, Which
Leads To The Enclosed Garage That Is
Currently Used As A Bonus Room. This
Versatile Space Can Serve As An Additional
Lounge, Retreat, Crafting Haven, Game Room
Or Converted Back To A Garage! Adjacent To
The Kitchen Is The Master Suite With Trayed
Ceiling & Ensuite Bathroom With A Dual
Vanity, Soaking Tub & Separate Shower.
There Are 3 Additional Bedrooms & A Full
Bathroom. You'll Love The Large Privacy
Fenced Backyard, Perfect For Entertaining. No
HOA & X Flood Zone Make Owning
Affordable!A Separate Shower, And A Walk-In
Closet. Other Features Include A Large Back
Deck, Perfect For Outdoor Gatherings And
Barbecues. Infuse Your Personal Style Into
This Wonderful Home, Schedule Your Private
Showing And Make It Yours Today! 

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # 948372

Price $325,000

Bedrooms 4



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,911

Acres 0.25

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Contemporary

Status Active

Community Information

Address 6005 Aubrey Lee Ln

Area Crestview Area

Subdivision KUYKENDALL EST

City CRESTVIEW

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32539

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Phone Available, Public Water Available, Septic Tank, TV
Cable Available, Underground

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Breakfast Bar, Ceiling Raised, Ceiling Tray/Cofferd, Floor Tile, Floor WW
Carpet, Furnished - None, Lighting Recessed, Pantry, Split Bedroom,
Washer/Dryer Hookup, Converted Garage, Woodwork Painted

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave, Oven:Self Cleaning, Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven
Electric

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Roof Dimensional Shingle, Roof Pitched, Siding Vinyl, Trim Vinyl, Siding Brick
Front

Exterior Features Deck Open, Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Privacy, Fenced Lot-All

Lot Description Interior, Level

Windows Double Paned Windows



Roof Roof Dimensional Shingle, Roof Pitched

Foundation Siding Vinyl

School Information

Elementary BOB SIKES

Middle DAVIDSON

High CRESTVIEW

Additional Information

Days on Website 23

Zoning Residential Single Family

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty SRB
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